
‭Menagerie Dance Program‬
‭Recital Session Calendar‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭All dance classes will run weekly at their regularly scheduled times with the exception‬
‭of the following No Class Dates.  In the event of a cancellation due to inclement‬
‭weather or instructor illness, a makeup class will be scheduled.  If a makeup class‬
‭cannot be scheduled, a credit will be placed on your account.  Notifications of‬
‭cancellation will be sent primarily via email and when necessary, phone calls will be‬
‭made in cases of short notice as well.‬

‭No Class Dates:‬
‭Monday, October 30‬
‭Tuesday, October 31‬
‭Wednesday, November 1‬

‭Thanksgiving Break: Monday-Friday, November 20-25‬

‭Winter Break:  Thursday, December 21- Sunday, January 7‬

‭Spring Break:  Monday-Friday, March 25-30‬

‭Performance Dates:‬
‭Winter Showcase:  Saturday, December 9‬
‭This showcase is usually split into two smaller groupings of classes due to the limited amount of‬
‭seating in the Community Center Gym.  Each performance is typically 45 minutes or less and every‬
‭attempt is made to keep siblings in separate classes in the same performance whenever possible.‬

‭Dress Rehearsal:  Friday, May 10‬
‭Dancers will rehearse between 4pm-8pm.  Specific times will be announced via email as well as in the‬
‭Recital Handbook in March.  Once they are done rehearsing their dance(s), they do not need to stay‬
‭for the rest of the rehearsal.‬

‭Spring Recital:  Saturday, May 11 – Times TBA‬
‭All dancers will perform in the same show unless otherwise announced.  If we need to split into two‬
‭groupings for the Recital, every effort will be made to keep siblings who are in separate classes in the‬
‭same performance whenever possible.‬


